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32 count intro

1-2
3-4
5-6
788

RIGHT GRAPEVINE WITH TOE FANS
Step right to side, cross left behind right
Step right to side, stomp left together
Fan left toes out, in

Fan left toes out, in

LEFT GRAPEVINE WITH TOE FANS
Step left to side, cross right behind left
Step left to side, stomp right together
Fan right toes out, in

Fan right toes out, in

ROCKING CHAIR JAZZ BOX TURN ¥4 RIGHT
Rock right forward, recover to left

Rock right back, recover to left

Cross right over left, step left back

Turn Y right (weight to right), step left together

RIGHT LOCK STEP, STEP, SCUFF, FORWARD ROCK, COASTER STEP
Step right forward, lock left behind right

Step right forward, scuff left forward

Rock left forward, rock back onto right

Step left back, step right together, step left forward
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